Vejl.prisliste gældende pr. 01.09.2023
Ret til ændringer forbeholdes
Varenr Tekst excl. moms incl. moms
VINTAGE SNARE Without plating
CPSL10DR Canopus Vintage Snare Wire for 10" 260,00 325,00
CPSL12DR Canopus Vintage Snare Wire for 12" 260,00 325,00
CPSL13DR Canopus Vintage Snare Wire for 13" 260,00 325,00
CPSL14DR Canopus Vintage Snare Wire for 14" 260,00 325,00
SPECIALTY VINTAGE SNARE Without plating
CPSLZL14DR Canopus 14" snare, Specialized for ZELKOVA * 260,00 325,00
CPSL14DRLSS Canopus 14" snare for Specialized for Ludwig Style Super Sensitive 432,00 540,00
CPSL14DRSRK Canopus 14" snare for Radio King Style Clam Shell * 432,00 540,00
CPSL14DR16 Canopus 16 Strand Vintage Snare Wire * 260,00 325,00
CPSL14DR42 Canopus 42 Strand Vintage Snare Wire * 607,20 759,00
VINTAGE SNARE Chrome plating
CPSL10NP Canopus Vintage Snare Wire for 10" * 260,00 325,00
CPSL12NP Canopus Vintage Snare Wire for 12" * 260,00 325,00
CPSL13NP Canopus Vintage Snare Wire for 13" * 260,00 325,00
CPSL14NP Canopus Vintage Snare Wire for 14" 260,00 325,00
CPSLZL14NP Canopus Vintage Snare Wire for 14" for ZELKOVA * 260,00 325,00
BACK BEAT SNARE
CPSSBB14DR Canopus Snare Wire for 14" (no plating) 260,00 325,00
CPSSBB14NR Canopus Snare Wire for 14" (Chrome plating) 260,00 325,00
CPSSBB14SNP30 Canopus 30 Strand Snare Wire for 14" (Nickel plating) * 519,20 649,00
CPSSBB14SNPW Canopus 42 Strand Back Beat Snare Wire for 14" (Nickel plating) * 559,20 699,00
BOLT TIGHT/RED LOCK
BT40 Bolt Tight (40pcs in a pack) 220,00 275,00
BT20 Bolt Tight (20pcs in a pack) 120,00 150,00
BTB35 35mm screws with Bolt Tight (20pcs in a package) 360,00 450,00